MACHINE GUARDING

TIROAX

@

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
- JUST FOLLOW ME

ral: S
| o O
TH -
L 2 T R
oty el )
INTERACTIVE

ASSEMBLY

ON WHEELS

KIT 36907190

N
H
\
.rl,
|
1111 .
......................................................................... o 435 El!!
r i 118
il I
|

PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES. | troax.com 88754549 ver. 007 @



® ’... I -
80— |

Kit Sliding door on wheels 36907190

A

Kit Sliding door on wheels 350715 /
x2

7|
( @ﬁ x1 % x8 @ x2
62 mm 25 mm

Bag for kit 719088697190

I
x4 x12 x4 x12 x9 x2 x16 @, x2 ©x2 ©) x16 )\ x37
%MSX‘IZ I M8x35 M8x50 M8x55 M8x55 M8x70 [ M6x100 ‘\v%’ M6 :\%‘ M8 @ M6 @ M8

Kit Bracket SmF 3700074
<7 (/‘ — o ’ 1

2/6 Kit 36907190 www.troax.com

Art no: 88754549 ver. 007



ou Py
g 1ou

9N bYSYG/

£00 101

Fix
it Bracket Strong
Ki

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
zI\I\I\II\I\I\I\I\I\I\I\I \I\I\I\I\II\I\I\I\I\I\I\I\I
i "\I\il\l\l\l\l\i\l\l\ \I}I\i\l\ll\l\l\l\“\l\lﬁ

‘ ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
s IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIfa

Bag for kit

M6x100

m
WW.troax.co
w

Kit 36907190




Kit Sliding door on wheels + Bag for kit
+ Kit Bracket Strong Fix / Kit Bracket SmF

1100 2000 mm 1000 1000 2000
1500 2400 mm 1200 1200 2400

2100 3000 mm 1500 1500 3000

2300 3200 mm 1000 1000 1200 2000 + 1200 2400 [
2500 3400 mm 1200 1200 1000 2400 + 1000 2000 [
2600 3500 mm 1000 1000 1500 2000 + 1500 3000) [
3000 3900 mm 1200 1200 1500 2400 + 1500 3000 [
3100 4000 mm 1000 1000 1000 1000 | 2000 + 2000

3300 4200 mm 1500 1500 1200 3000 + 1200 2400 [
3500 4400 mm 1000 1000 1200 1200 | 2000 + 2400

3900 4800 mm 1200 1200 1200 1200 | 2400 + 2400

4100 5000 mm 1000 1000 1500 1500 | 2000 + 3000

4500 5400 mm 1200 1200 1500 1500 | 2400 + 3000

5100 6000 mm 1500 1500 1500 1500 | 3000 + 3000

4 Kit 36907190 www.troax.com

Art no: 88754549 ver. 007




125 mm

Bag for kit
O Ew
M8x55 —

Bag for ki

S

M8x55

D

4
!
!\

Bag for ki

+ Kit Sliding

door on wheels

Bag for ki

Art no: 88754549 ver. 007

Kit 36907190

www.troax.com



Bag for kit + Kit Sliding door on wheel

Bag for kit

Méx100

7 II"
S || |\|I‘

Kit 36907190

www.troax.com

Art no: 88754549 ver. 007



